Quadrature Speed and Direction
Sensors
SNG-Q Series
Datasheet
2 sensing.honeywell.com
SNG-Q Series
Honeywell’s SNG-Q Series Quadrature Speed and Direction Sensor with 4-wire quadrature sensing is the first release of
the new SNG-Q Series Speed Sensor Platform. The sensor design and manufacturing use a platform-based approach that

1Duty cycle = Time high/time total.
Figure 1. Nomenclature Guide
table 1. Order Guide
Catalog listing availability Description
SNG-QPLA-000 Now
SNG-Q Series, 4-wire quadrature speed and direction sensor, plastic housing, 500 mm [19.7 in] cable with
leads, right angle exit, 35 mm [1.38 in] housing length
SNG-QPRA-000 Coming soon
SNG-Q Series, 4-wire quadrature speed and direction sensor, plastic housing, integral Amp Superseal 1.5
connector, right angle exit, 35 mm [1.38 in] housing length
SNG-QPMB-000 Coming soon
SNG-Q Series, 4-wire quadrature speed and direction sensor, plastic housing, 500 mm [19.7 in] cable with
leads, straight exit, 45 mm [1.77 in] housing length
SNG-Q Series Quadrature Speed and Direction Sensors
Product Nomenclature
005981-1-EN IL50
July 2015
Copyright © 2015 Honeywell International Inc. All Rights Reserved.
For example, SNG-QPLA-000 de�nes an SNG-Q Series quadrature speed and direction sensor, 500 mm [19.7 in] cable with leads,
right angle exit, 35 mm [1.38 in] housing length.
A
Housing Length
4-wire quadrature
speed and direction
sensor
Series
SNG-Q P
Housing Material
1 To learn more about Honeywell’s sensing and control products, call +1-815-235-6847 or 1-800-537-6945, visit sensing.honeywell.com, or e-mail inquiries to info.sc@honeywell.com
2 Other cable lengths available upon request.
L
R
S Integral Amp Superseal 1.5 connector, straight exit
(coming soon)
Integral Amp Superseal 1.5 connector, right angle exit
(coming soon)
500 mm [19.7 in] cable with leads, right angle exit
M
C
D
X Special (refer to last three digits)
(coming soon)
500 mm [19.7 in] cable with leads, straight exit
(coming soon)
Cable with Amp Superseal 1.5 connector, right angle exit
(coming soon)
Cable with Amp Superseal 1.5 connector, straight exit
(coming soon)
L
Connection Type2
000-
 For Internal Use Only
P Plastic
Stainless steel1
Brass1
Aluminum1
Special1
A 35 mm [1.38 in]
45 mm [1.77 in]
(coming soon)B
SNG-QPRA-000
SNG-QPMB-000
SNG-QPLA-000
4 sensing.honeywell.com
Quadrature Speed and Direction Sensors
table 3. Environmental Specifications